January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2018 monthly 2018 ytd
Approved

Approved
52,682
$2,991
$3,867

$2,682
$5,673
$9,540

Township Assistance Monthly Report
2018 Referral
2018 ytd Denied  Totals
$8,170
$14,915
$20,818

2017 monthly

Approved
$3,695
53,668
51,756
$3,362
$3,595
$4,230
$4,450
$4,141
$3,601
$7,798
$4,358
$3,343

2018 monthly Denied
58,170
$6,745
$5,903

43
86
129

Assistance Granted
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2017 YTD
$3,695
$7,363
$9,119

$12,481
$16,076
$20,306
$24,756
$28,897
$32,498
540,296
$44,654
$47,997





