## **Township Assistance Monthly Report**

	2018 monthly	2018 ytd			2018 Referral	2017 monthly	
	Approved	Approved	2018 monthly Denied	2018 ytd Denied	Totals	Approved	2017 YTD
January	\$2,682	\$2,682	\$8,170	\$8,170	43	\$3,695	\$3,695
February	\$2,991	\$5,673	\$6,745	\$14,915	86	\$3,668	\$7,363
March	\$3,867	\$9,540	\$5,903	\$20,818	129	\$1,756	\$9,119
April						\$3,362	\$12,481
May						\$3,595	\$16,076
June						\$4,230	\$20,306
July						\$4,450	\$24,756
August						\$4,141	\$28,897
September						\$3,601	\$32,498
October						\$7,798	\$40,296
November						\$4,358	\$44,654
December						\$3,343	\$47,997

